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Mindala Wilcox [/o=Inglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=b46bfd8ale12482fb4f973bea21d23c4-Mindala Wilcox]

Mindala Wilcox

3/13/2020 6:01:54 PM

ibecproject [/o=Inglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=208db10684ed424799721eab23bdb951-ibecproject]

‘adefolah@gmail.com' [adefolah@gmail.com]; 'Adilenia Gloria' [adilenia.gloria@gmail.com]; Adrienne Gaston
[art1587 @aol.com]; 'Alexandra Halichi' [alexandrahalichi@hotmail.com]; 'Alicia Arango' [aliciaarango@yahoo.com];
'Brett Roberts' [broberts.inglewood@gmail.com]; 'Cassandra Gaston' [cgtms@aol.com]; 'Catherine Samuel Polk’
[mssamuelpolk@yahoo.com]; 'Cathleen Deppe' [cathydeppela@gmail.com]; 'cdu@uniteherell.org’
[cdu@uniteherell.org]; ‘Christopher Sutton’ [christophersutton.law@gmail.com]; 'Cindy Vallejo'
[endy.l.v@gmail.com]; 'Crystal Greer' [crystalinthecityla@gmail.com]; 'David Escobar' [daescobar23@hotmail.com];
‘Deborah Banks' [deborahbanks@gmail.com]; 'Dennis Bordenave' [dennisbordenave@yahoo.com]; 'Derek Steel’
[dereksteele@gmail.com]; 'Dylan Chavles' [dylanchavles@gmail.com]; Erin Meadows [eysmeadows@gmail.com];
‘Helen Stabler' [centerdlupus@gmail.com]; 'Jan Williamson' [janmail8@gmail.com]; 'Jennifer Delgado’
[mewpower97 @gmail.com]; Jignesh Patel [jig777 @outlook.com]; 'Jose Almeida' [josealmeida3590@yahoo.com];
'‘Khalil Edwards' [khaliled97 @gmail.com]; 'Kimberly Delgado' [delgadokim23@gmail.com]; 'Kriss'shon Day'
[krissday915@gmail.com]; Louis Atwell [/o=Inglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=426f25fc3ed241e89930f3d92517e5b6-Louis Atwell]; 'Maria Hoye'
[maria.hoye@lw.com]; 'Michael Wilson' [michael@youth4justice.org]; 'Miguel Vela' [xomig@sbcglobal.net]; 'Monica
DeAvila' [msmonic28@gmail.com]; 'Nina Harawa' [nharawa@yahoo.com]; ‘Opetoritse Adefolalu’
[Adefolalu@gmail.com]; 'Oscar Delgado' [delgado_oscar_4321@gmail.com]; 'Raena Granberry' [rgranberry@gbbb-
la.orgl; 'Ralph Davis' [nikkiangie@sbcglobal.net]; Sabrina Barnes [/o=Inglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=1db81186e15c4b669aal2ecb5fal1988e-Sabrina Barnes]; 'Shirley Smith'
[djshhee@sbcglobal.net]; 'Virginia Lawrence' [cleanteethv@yahoo.com]; 'Yelena Zeltser'
[yzeltser@uniteherell.org]; Gordon Anderson [gordon@gandersonassociates.com]

Inglewood Basketball and Entertainment Center (IBEC) DEIR Comment Period Extended to March 24, 2020
2020.03.13 NOA English.pdf; 2020.03.13 NOA Sp translation.pdf

The Comment Period for the Draft Environmental Impact Report for the Inglewood Basketball and Entertainment Center
has been extended to March 24, 2020. Please see the attached updated Notice of Availability.

Please direct any comments to the below email address:

Mindy Wilcox, AICP, Planning Manager

City of Inglewood, Planning Division

One West Manchester Boulevard, 4th Floor
Inglewood, CA 90301

E-Mail: iberoroisci@citvolinglewood.or

Respectfully,

Mindy Wilcox, AICP : Planning Manager : City of Inglewood

Economic and Community Development Department
Planning Division : One Manchester Boulevard : Inglewood, CA 90301
V(310) 412-5230 : mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org

EXCELLENCE in Public Service. COMMITMENT to Problem Solving. DETERMINATION to Succeed.

PLEABE CONSIDER THE ENVIRONMENT BEFORE PRINTING THIS EMANL.



